Relatorio de Pagamentos

Lote:
OAB:

0141

Iniciado em: 14/09/2022 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos)

Fechado em: 16/09/2022 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos),
Oficio: 043/2022  Ref.: 09/2022

Nomeagdo Advogado

029
121
228
133
367
017
186
196
049
287
043
233
148
338

CELIO DA SILVA SANTOS

Fabio Gaioso Capela

Fernanda Casares de Azevedo

Fernanda Lefevre Rodrigues

Gilda da Cunha Xavier

LUIZ DA SILVA ORFAO

Milton Teixeira Filho

Naomi Maratea

Roberto de Assis Ferreira Passos

Roberto Pereira de Carvalho

Rodan Ant6nio de Sa Mello Silva

Rodan Antonio de Sa Mello Silva

Silvia Severo da Silva

Valeria Regina de O Dias Tavares
Total

Certidao
14/09/2022

14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:

Processo:
Bruto INSS
373,66 41,10
560,50 61,66
934,17 102,76
934,17 102,76
373,66 41,10
560,50 61,66
747,34 82,21
560,51 61,66
560,51 61,66
560,51 61,66
560,51 61,66
560,51 61,66
1.494,67 164,41
1.494,67 164,41
10.275,89 1.130,37

Prefeitura de Santos

056281/2022-61 de 16/09/2022

ISS
7,47
11,21
18,68
18,68
7,47
11,21
14,95
11,21
11,21
11,21
11,21
11,21
29,89
29,89
205,50

IRRF Valor
0,00 325,09
0,00 487,63
0,00 812,73
0,00 812,73
0,00 325,09
0,00 487,63
0,00 650,18
0,00 487,64
0,00 487,64
0,00 487,64
0,00 487,64
0,00 487,64
0,00 1.300,37
0,00 1.300,37
0,00 8.940,02

OAB(10%)
37,37
56,05
93,42
93,42
37,37
56,05
74,73
56,05
56,05
56,05
56,05
56,05

149,47
149,47
1.027,60



